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RE: Meeting with WHO emergency preparedness and response
team_24 May_13:00

Davit Torua <dtorua@moh.gov.ge>

Wed 5/23/2018 10:09 AM

To:Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Avtandil Talakvadze <atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge>; Amiran Gamkrelidze
<a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Khatuna Zakhashvili <episurv@ncdc.ge>; pimnadze@ncdc.ge <pimnadze@ncdc.ge>; Ana Kasradze
<anakasradze@gmail.com>; eka kapanadze <ekapanadze@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;
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From: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

To: Avtandil Talakvadze <atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge>, Amiran Gamkrelidze
<a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>, Khatuna Zakhashvili <episurv@ncdc.ge>,
‘pimnadze@ncdc.ge" <pimnadze@ncdc.ge>, Ana Kasradze
<anakasradze@gmail.com>, Davit Torua <dtorua@moh.gov.ge>, eka
kapanadze <ekapanadze@moh.gov.ge>

Cc: Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>, Mariana Mkurnali
<mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>

Date: Wed, 23 May 2018 06:01:06 +0000

Subject: RE: Meeting with WHO emergency preparedness and response
team_24 May_13:00
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> From: Avtandil Talakvadze [mailto:atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge]

> Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 1:20 PM

> To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

> Cc: Amiran Gamkrelidze <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Khatuna Zakhashvili
> <episurv@ncdc.ge>; pimnadze@ncdc.ge; Ana Kasradze

> <anakasradze@gmail.com>; Davit Torua <dtorua@moh.gov.ge>; eka
kapanadze

> <ekapanadze@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;
Mariana

> Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>

> Subject: Re: FW: Meeting with WHO emergency preparedness and
response

> team_24 May_10:00
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> <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge<mailto:mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge> >:
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> From: Maia Nikoleishvili

> Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 11:07 AM

> To: Amiran Gamkrelidze

> <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge<mailto:A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>>; 'Khatuna
> Zakhashvili' <episurv@ncdc.ge<mailto:episurv@ncdc.ge>>;

> '‘pimnadze@ncdc.ge<mailto:pimnadze@ncdc.ge>'

> <pimnadze@ncdc.ge <mailto:pimnadze@ncdc.ge>>; '‘Ana Kasradze'

> <anakasradze@gmail.com<mailto:anakasradze@gmail.com>>; 'Avtandil
> Talakvadze' <atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge<mailto:atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge>>;
> 'Davit Torua' <dtorua@moh.gov.ge<mailto:dtorua@moh.gov.ge>>; ‘eka
> kapanadze' <ekapanadze@moh.gov.ge<mailto:ekapanadze@moh.gov.ge> >
> Cc: Sopo Belkania
<sbelkania@moh.gov.ge<mailto:sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>>;

> Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge<mailto:mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge> >
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> Subject: Meeting with WHO emergency preparedness and response
team_25

> May_10:00

>
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> Pqb3706s:

> Mr. Kai von Harbou, Country Preparedness and IHR Officer
> Ms. Tamila Zardiashvili, National Professional Officer

> Ms. Tinatin Gigauri, Programme Assistant
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> Maia Nikoleishvili MPA

>

> Chief Specialist of International Relations Division

> HR Management and International Relations Department
> Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
> 144 Tsereteli ave., 0159 Thilisi, Georgia

> Tel.: +995 32 2510034 (0803)

> Cell phone: +995 577272713

> E-mail: mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge <mailto:mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
>
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